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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
12/4/14 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

Final
1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.48 802
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 50.89 783
3. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 54.79 627

Antonijevic Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.79 627
5. Vidovic Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.57 601
6. Stanickov Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 55.79 594
7. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 56.05 586

B Kategorija 1998. i 1999.

Final
1. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.44 574
2. Djordjevic Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.25 550
3. Spasic Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 58.16 524
4. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.72 509
5. Tucakovic David 98 Pk Pirat 59.29 495
6. Velickovic Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.69 461

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

Final
1. Erakovic Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 58.89 505
2. Babic M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:04.69 381
3. Risticevic Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.92 377
4. Tesic Vojin 00 Pk Aqua235 Jagodina 1:04.95 376
5. Stankovic Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:06.67 348
6. Dzipkovic Ilija 01 Vracar 1:07.41 336
7. Vulovic Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.00 328
8. Antonovic Danilo 01 Stari Grad 1:09.57 306

Apsolutna

Final A
1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.48 802 24.56 25.92
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 50.89 783 24.42 26.47
3. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 54.79 627 26.71 28.08

Antonijevic Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.79 627 26.85 27.94
5. Vidovic Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.57 601 26.50 29.07
6. Stanickov Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 55.79 594 27.01 28.78
7. Tapic Nemanja 96 Vracar 56.05 586 27.65 28.40
8. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.44 574 26.96 29.48

Final B
9. Djordjevic Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 57.25 550 27.13 30.12

10. Spasic Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 58.16 524 27.70 30.46
11. Grbic Bosko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 58.72 509 28.33 30.39
12. Erakovic Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 58.89 505 28.33 30.56
13. Tucakovic David 98 Pk Pirat 59.29 495 28.00 31.29
14. Velickovic Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.69 461 29.73 30.96
15. Bogataj Jakopin Erik 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.68 439 29.92 31.76
16. Djordjevic D Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.66 419 30.09 32.57


